
ABSOLUTA

P Navegantes Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pt Pt
1 ANNA NIEMCZYK 0 0 25 4 25 2 25 0 25 0 25 3 0 3 0 0 137 109
2 EDUARD RÍOS 24 2 21 0 22 3 21 3 22 0 0 0 24 2 24 2 170 103
3 FERNÁNDO PÉREZ 0 0 24 3 0 0 22 2 9 0 19 0 25 1 22 1 128 100
4 PABLO PÉREZ 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22 0 25 3 95 95
5 AYRTON PÉREZ 20 4 17 0 0 0 17 0 19 2 21 2 16 0 0 0 118 85
6 SERGIO MONZÓN 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 17 0 23 0 100 83
7 ALVARO PÉREZ-BENAVIDES 19 0 20 1 15 0 19 0 15 0 14 0 20 0 0 0 123 79
8 BRISEIDA RAMOS 0 0 18 0 21 1 18 0 17 0 18 1 0 0 19 0 113 78
9 QUINTINO DÍAZ 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 19 0 21 0 75 75
10 WILLIAM RODRÍGUEZ 25 3 23 2 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73
11 JORGE GARCÉS 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 1 23 4 0 0 21 0 0 0 72 72
12 PAULA DÉNIZ 0 0 19 0 18 0 16 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 69
13 VERÓNICA CAZORLA 0 0 16 0 14 0 12 0 14 1 15 0 18 0 0 0 90 64
14 YERAY HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 22 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 62 62
15 SANTIAGO SARMIENTO 15 0 15 0 16 0 11 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 84 61
16 JONAY RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 4 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 52 52
17 RICARDO ESPINOSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 21 3 0 0 11 0 0 0 50 50
18 MARCOS GONZÁLEZ 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 45 45
19 PABLO LLARENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 44 44
20 ESTHER HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 41 41
21 AZAHARA DELGADO 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
22 JESÚS MANUEL CERPA 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 29 29
23 PILAR RODAS 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
24 JONAY LÓPEZ 0 0 14 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
25 JUAN MANUEL SOUTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
26 ADAY LUJÁN 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
27 CRISTIAN RAMOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 9 0 0 0 21 21
28 MIRIAM GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 21 21
29 JOSE MARÍA EMPERADOR 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
30 DOMINGO DEL ROSARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 18
31 TERESA BÁEZ 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17
32 SANTIAGO ARENCIBIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 17
33 JOSE LUIS GUERRA 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
34 GONZALO RAMÍREZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14
35 RUBÉN SANTIAGO 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14
36 NICOLÁS SÁNCHEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 14
37 ALEXIS RIVERO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 14
38 JOSE LUIS GARCÍA 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
39 JONATHAN GONZÁLEZ 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
40 RAYCO GARRIGA 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
41 JORGE LUIS RAMOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 13
42 AARÓN REYES 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12
43 BORJA VALIDO 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12
44 KATE HULLSMAN 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12
45 IVÁN MORENO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 12
46 JUAN Mª BRITO 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
47 ROMÁN HUERTAS 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
48 MIGUEL DÍAZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
49 RICARDO SULZER 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
50 SONIA CAZZAMIGA 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
51 GUSTAVO ESTUPIÑÁN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10
52 OLIVER ALONSO 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
53 FRANCISCO LEPE 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
54 RUBÉN SANTANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
55 DANIEL SOUTO 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
56 JENNIFER TRUJILLO 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
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57 DANIEL GARCÍA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
58 ISIDRO GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
59 JUAN M. SOUTO 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
60 IVÁN RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
61 JAVIER TORRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
62 YERAY HENRÍQUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
63 NICOLÁS CASTELLANO 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
64 KEVIN DÉNIZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
65 IVÁN GOPAR 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
66 NAIRA SUÁREZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
67 ANDREA YÁNEZ 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
68 GONZALO SANTANA 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
69 FRANCISCO MIRANDA 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2



ABSOLUTA

P Conductores Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pt Pt
1 CARLOS LUIS MIRANDA 0 0 25 4 25 2 25 0 25 0 25 3 0 3 0 0 137 109
2 FRANCIS RÍOS 24 2 21 0 22 3 21 3 22 0 0 0 24 2 24 2 170 103
3 JUAN MANUEL LUIS 0 0 24 3 0 0 22 2 9 0 19 0 25 1 22 1 128 100
4 VICTOR LORENZO 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22 0 25 3 95 95
5 JUAN PÉREZ 20 4 17 0 0 0 17 0 19 2 21 2 16 0 0 0 118 85
6 JORGE LUJÁN 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 17 0 23 0 100 83
7 JOSE ANTONIO ÁLVAREZ 19 0 20 1 0 0 19 0 0 0 14 0 20 0 0 0 93 79
8 GUSTAVO RAMOS 0 0 18 0 21 1 18 0 17 0 18 1 0 0 19 0 113 78
9 JOSE MIGUEL VALIDO 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 19 0 21 0 75 75
10 BENTEJUÍ RODRÍGUEZ 25 3 23 2 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73
11 TOMÁS PÉREZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 1 23 4 0 0 21 0 0 0 72 72
12 PEDRO DÉNIZ 0 0 19 0 18 0 16 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 69
13 RICARDO ESPINOSA 0 0 22 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 68 68
14 HECTOR OJEDA 0 0 16 0 14 0 12 0 14 1 15 0 18 0 0 0 90 64
15 SEBASTIÁN SANTANA 15 0 15 0 16 0 11 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 84 61
16 JOSE ONÉSIMO RADRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 4 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 52 52
17 JAVIER ASCANIO 0 0 0 0 15 0 6 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 51 51
18 JUAN DE LA ROSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 21 3 0 0 11 0 0 0 50 50
19 CARMELO MENDOZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 44 44
20 RAFAEL HERNÁNDEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 41 41
21 NICOLÁS SÁNCHEZ 17 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31
22 GREGORIO FONTANILLA 18 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
23 NELSON GARCÍA 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
24 JOSE MANUEL ÉVORA 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 30 30
25 JOSE MANUEL SUÁREZ 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 29 29
26 TXEMA FORONDA 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
27 ISAAC HERRERA 0 0 14 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
28 ANTONIO LUJÁN 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
29 LEONARDO PERERA 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
30 JOSE MARCOS SANTANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 9 0 0 0 21 21
31 JORGE BETHENCOURT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 18
32 HILARIO GÓMEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 17
33 ALEJANDRO NUÉZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17 17
34 ADRIÁN MEDINA 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
35 SANTIAGO SANTIAGO 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14
36 FCO. JAVIER CANTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 14
37 MIGUEL ÁNGEL TOLEDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 14
38 REINALDO FERNÁNDEZ 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
39 DANIEL CASTELLANO 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
40 TANAUSÚ SÁNCHEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
41 JORGE LUIS RAMOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 13
42 JORGE SANTANA 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12
43 JUAN VALIDO 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12
44 ROMÁN DEL PINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 12
45 IVÁN MORALES 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
46 DOMINGO PEÑATE 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
47 MIGUEL DÍAZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
48 ADAY HERNÁNDEZ 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
49 ENRICO FERNÁNDEZ 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
50 CARMELO ESTUPIÑÁN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 10
51 JONATHAN PÉREZ 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
52 JUAN JOSÉ PÉREZ 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
53 JOSE FRANCISCO SANTANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9
54 RAÚL SOUTO 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
55 JAVIER RAMÍREZ 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
56 ANTONIO GARCÍA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
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57 CALIXTO MIRANDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
58 AYOSE MARTÍN 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
59 ESTEFANÍA BRITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
60 ALBERTO SUÁREZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
61 AYTHAMI BARRERA 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
62 ROBERTO SANTANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
63 JOSE FRANCISCO GARCÍA 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
64 SAMUEL RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5



TROFEO BICICLÓMETRO

P Navegantes Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pt Pt
1 EDUARD RÍOS 25 0 24 0 25 0 24 0 25 0 0 0 24 0 24 0 171 99
2 FERNANDO PÉREZ 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 18 0 23 0 25 0 23 0 139 98
3 PABLO PÉREZ 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 23 0 25 0 97 97
4 AYRTON PÉREZ 23 0 20 0 0 0 21 0 24 0 24 0 21 0 0 0 133 92
5 BRISEIDA RAMOS 0 0 21 0 24 0 22 0 23 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 134 91
6 ÁLVARO PÉREZ-BENAVIDES 22 0 23 0 21 0 23 0 21 0 21 0 22 0 0 0 153 90
7 PAULA DÉNIZ 0 0 22 0 23 0 20 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 87
8 JOSE MANUEL SOUTO 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 56 56
9 AZAHARA DELGADO 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42
10 JONAY LÓPEZ 0 0 20 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38
11 MIRIAM GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 36 36
12 JOSE MARÍA EMPERADOR 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
13 AARÓN REYES 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
14 KATE HULLSMAN 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
15 JUAN Mª BRITO 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
16 RAYCO GARRIGA 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
17 JORGE LUIS RAMOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 19
18 DANIEL SOUTO 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
19 ISIDRO GONZÁLEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17
20 JAVIER TORRES 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17
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TROFEO BICICLÓMETRO

P Conductores Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pt Pt
1 FRANCIS RÍOS 25 0 24 0 25 0 24 0 25 0 0 0 24 0 24 0 171 99
2 JUAN MANUEL LUIS 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 18 0 23 0 25 0 23 0 139 98
3 VICTOR LORENZO 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 23 0 25 0 97 97
4 JUAN PÉREZ 23 0 20 0 0 0 21 0 24 0 24 0 21 0 0 0 133 92
5 GUSTAVO RAMOS 0 0 21 0 24 0 22 0 23 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 134 91
6 JOSE ANTONIO ÁLVAREZ 22 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 21 0 22 0 0 0 111 90
7 PEDRO DÉNIZ 0 0 22 0 23 0 20 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 87
8 JAVIER ASCANIO 0 0 0 0 21 0 16 0 21 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 78 78
9 JOSE MANUEL ÉVORA 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 56 56
10 NELSON GARCÍA 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 42
11 GREGORIO FONTANILLA 21 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41
12 ISAAC HERRERA 0 0 19 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 37
13 JORGE SANTANA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
14 IVÁN SANTANA 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
15 TANAUSÚ SÁNCHEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
16 JORGE LUIS RAMOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 19
17 RAÚL SOUTO 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
18 CALIXTO MIRANDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17
19 ESTEFANÍA BRITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17
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TROFEO SIN EQUIPOS

P Navegantes Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pt Pt
1 VERÓNICA CAZORLA 0 0 25 0 24 0 24 0 25 0 25 0 25 0 0 0 148 100
2 SANTIAGO SARMIENTO 23 0 24 0 25 0 23 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 142 96
3 JESÚS MANUEL CERPA 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 47 47
4 CRISTIAN RAMOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 22 0 0 0 46 46
5 GONZALO RAMÍREZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
6 TERESA BÁEZ 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
7 SANTIANGO ARENCIBIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25 25
8 JOSÉ LUIS GUERRA 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
9 NICOLÁS SÁNCHEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 24
10 JONATHAN GONZÁLEZ 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
11 MIGUEL DÍAZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
12 GUSTAVO ESTUPIÑÁN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 23
13 JOSÉ LUIS GARCÍA 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
14 BORJA VALIDO 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
15 RUBÉN SANTANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
16 YERAY HENRÍQUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
17 ALEXIS RIVERO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22 22
18 RICARDO SULZER 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
19 ROMÁS HUERTAS 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
20 DANIEL GARCÍA 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
21 KEVIN DÉNIZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
22 OLIVER ALONSO 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
23 SONIA CAZZAMIGA 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
24 NAIRA SUÁREZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
25 FRANCISCO LEPE 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
26 JENNIFER TRUJILLO 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
27 IVÁN RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17
28 NICOLÁS CASTELLANO 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
29 IVÁN GOPAR 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
30 ANDREA YÁNEZ 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14
31 GONZALO SANTANA 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
32 FRANCISCO MIRANDA 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12
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TROFEO SIN EQUIPOS

P Conductores Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pto Ext Pt Pt
1 HECTOR OJEDA 0 0 25 0 0 0 24 0 25 0 25 0 25 0 0 0 124 100
2 SEBASTÍAN SANTANA 23 0 24 0 25 0 23 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 142 96
3 NICOLÁS SÁNCHEZ 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50
4 JOSE MANUEL SUÁREZ 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 47 47
5 JOSE MARCOS SANTANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 22 0 0 0 46 46
6 JONATHAN PÉREZ 20 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44
7 ALEJANDRO NUÉZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 25 25
8 ADRIÁN MEDINA 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
9 FCO. JAVIER CANTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 24
10 DANIEL CASTELLANO 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
11 MIGUEL DÍAZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23
12 CARMELO ESTUPIÑÁN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 23 23
13 REINALDO FERNÁNDEZ 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
14 JUAN VALIDO 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
15 JOSE FRANCISCO SANTANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
16 ALBERTO SUÁREZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22
17 MIGUEL ÁNGEL TOLEDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22 22
18 ADAY HERNÁNDEZ 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
19 DOMINGO PEÑATE 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
20 ANTONIO GARCÍA 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
21 ROBERTO SANTANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
22 ENRICO FERNÁNDEZ 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
23 SAMUEL RODRÍGUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
24 JUAN JOSÉ PÉREZ 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19
25 JAVIER RAMÍREZ 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
26 AYOSE MARTÍN 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17
27 AYTHAMI BARRERA 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
28 JOSE FRANCISCO GARCÍA 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
29 IOVANNI ORTIZ 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14
30 DOMINGO RAMÍREZ 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
31 DOMINGO DÍAZ 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

A
C

U
M

U
L

A
D

O

T
O

T
A

L

XVI COPA CLÁSICA GRAN CANARIA 2022 - WWW.CLASICACANARIA.COM

V
III

 C
L

Á
S

IC
A

 
C

IU
D

A
D

 D
E

 
G

U
ÍA

III
 C

L
Á

S
IC

A
 

C
A

R
 H

O
M

E
 

S
E

R
V

IC
E

S

II 
H

IS
T

Ó
R

IC
O

 
V

IL
L

A
 D

E
 

A
G

A
E

T
E

X
IV

 C
L

Á
S

IC
A

 
D

E
 A

R
U

C
A

S

X
IV

 C
L

Á
S

IC
A

 
V

IL
L

A
 D

E
 

F
IR

G
A

S

X
II 

C
L

Á
S

IC
A

 
D

E
 M

O
G

Á
N

X
V

I C
L

Á
S

IC
A

 
V

IL
L

A
 D

E
 

M
O

Y
A

X
V

II 
C

L
Á

S
IC

A
 

V
IL

L
A

 D
E

 
T

E
R

O
R



T
O

T
A

L

P Club/Escudería Pts Tot Pts Tot Pts Tot Pts Tot Pts Tot Pts Tot Pts Tot Pts Tot Ptos

24 25 25 25 25 25 24 24
22 21 22 24 22 24 19 21
21 18 21 21 17 18 18 19
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CARTENARA MOTOR

2 46

63

324

98
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53 900 24 0 013

1 70

48

67

17

69

0

104

6 TP SPORT 20 25

60 62

0 22

24

0 0 0 0 0

24

10 DRAGO RALLYE 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 33

36

23GRAN CANARIA

TENERIFE HISTORIC TEAM 0
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36

0
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11 RPMV 0

7 AZUATIL 00

0SIN BARRERAS DRIVING
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12 EL CUCHILLO CANARIO 0 0


